
n° Call January February March April May June July August September October November December  Months  Total Score

1 HB9HLM            890’461 49’048                                                        2  939’509

2 HB9CUZ      28’656 66’501 160’886 49’788 59’110 36’416       12’066                          7  413’423

3 HB9EYP      240’632                                                                    1  240’632

4 HB9GWS      51’480 51’552 55’872 2’736 13’164                                            5  174’804

5 HB9AA       54’012 26’604 80’440                                                        3  161’056

6 HB9DBM                  86’009                                                        1  86’009

7 HB9GZI            36’015                                                              1  36’015

8 HB9DQK                        15’513                                                  1  15’513

9 HB9PKP                  9’128                                                        1  9’128

10 HB9HHN      939       3’762                                                        2  4’701

11 HB9OCR            3’525                                                              1  3’525

12 HB9FBK      1’353                                                                    1  1’353

13 HB9FSV            1’260                                                              1  1’260

14 HB9CLN            540                                                              1  540

15 HB3YVK      336                                                                    1  336

16 HB9GZS                  200                                                        1  200
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n° Call January February March April May June July August September October November December  Months  Total Score

1 HB9HLM            890’461 49’048                                                        2  939’509

2 HB9EYP      240’632                                                                    1  240’632

n° Call January February March April May June July August September October November December  Months  Total Score

1 HB9CUZ      28’656 66’501 160’886 49’788 59’110 36’416       12’066                          7  413’423

2 HB9GWS      51’480 51’552 55’872 2’736 13’164                                            5  174’804

3 HB9AA       54’012 26’604 80’440                                                        3  161’056

4 HB9DBM                  86’009                                                        1  86’009

5 HB9GZI            36’015                                                              1  36’015

6 HB9DQK                        15’513                                                  1  15’513

7 HB9PKP                  9’128                                                        1  9’128

8 HB9HHN      939       3’762                                                        2  4’701

9 HB9OCR            3’525                                                              1  3’525

10 HB9FBK      1’353                                                                    1  1’353

11 HB9FSV            1’260                                                              1  1’260

12 HB9CLN            540                                                              1  540

13 HB3YVK      336                                                                    1  336

14 HB9GZS                  200                                                        1  200
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n° Call January February March April May June July August September October November December  Months  Total Score

1 DL4HRM            253’800 129’955                                           69’375        3  453’130

2 ON3RMB      2’018 21’342 38’172                                                        3  61’532

3 DM7X        19’710                                                                    1  19’710

4 DL1DQW            15’752                                                              1  15’752

5 OH3GZ       4’985                                                                    1  4’985

6 DO2HP       906 1’804 1’758 400                                                  4  4’868

7 DL5KVV            3’914                                                              1  3’914

8 DL1YCF      1’591                                                                    1  1’591

9 DO1VOL            1’283                                                              1  1’283

10 DL4FDM      406                                                                    1  406
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n° Call January February March April May June July August September October November December  Months  Total Score

1 DL4HRM            253’800 129’955                                           69’375        3  453’130

2 ON3RMB      2’018 21’342 38’172                                                        3  61’532

3 DM7X        19’710                                                                    1  19’710

4 DL1DQW            15’752                                                              1  15’752

5 OH3GZ       4’985                                                                    1  4’985

6 DO2HP       906 1’804 1’758 400                                                  4  4’868

7 DL5KVV            3’914                                                              1  3’914

8 DL1YCF      1’591                                                                    1  1’591

9 DO1VOL            1’283                                                              1  1’283

10 DL4FDM      406                                                                    1  406
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